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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 9 MMAS 10 Pursuit  Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final

Jon NELSON MM10
Weather: 29.7 ℃, 1014.6 hPa, 48.9 %
Start: 11:32 am
Result: 2:56.878 (1.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 16.245 (1.)
250 m 26.605 26.605 (1.)
375 m 36.780 (1.)
500 m 20.447 47.052 (1.)
625 m 57.303 (1.)
750 m 20.579 1:07.631 (1.)
875 m 1:18.062 (1.)
1000 m 21.107 1:28.738 (1.)
1125 m 1:39.482 (1.)
1250 m 21.738 1:50.476 (1.)
1375 m 2:01.608 (1.)
1500 m 22.406 2:12.882 (1.)
1625 m 2:24.031 (1.)
1750 m 22.093 2:34.975 (1.)
1875 m 2:46.032 (1.)
2000 m 21.903 2:56.878 (1.)


